
SP #1 - 10AM SAT OCT 1 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 M BL 18 9 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 1

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 3 M BL 15 5 15 2 15 5 Senior 2

Bernie Hernden Sydney 12 F CL/X 4 6 4 7 4 7 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT OCT 1 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3.5 M DSD 22 2 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 1

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 M BL 20 20 2 20 2 Master 2

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 17 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 3

Amy Klovski Emmett 5.5 M CL 16 10 16 9 16 10 Senior 4

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 5 9 16 9 16 9 Senior 5

Kim Ross Triton M YL 16 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 6

Heather Gulden Zing! 11mo F BSD 16 5 16 1 16 5 Senior 7

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 3 M BL 14 2 12 6 14 2 Junior 8

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9 M GR 13 6 13 5 13 6 Junior 9

Bernie Hernden Sydney 12 F CL/X 3 6 4 7 4 7 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT OCT 1 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3.5 M DSD 22 2 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 1

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 M BL 20 8 20 10 20 10 Master 2

Heather Gulden NJr 7 M 19 7 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 3

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 10 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Amy Klovski Emmett 5.5 M CL 17 7 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 5

April Mendlewski Sandy 7 F YL 17 7 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 6

Heather Gulden Zing! 11mo F BSD 17 7 17 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 7

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 17 7 17 1 17 7 Sr. Elite 8

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 15 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 9

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9 M GR 13 7 13 9 13 9 Junior 10

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 3 M BL 12 7 12 7 Junior 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN OCT 2 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M Bsdx 23 6 20 6 23 6 Master Elite 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3.5 M DSD 22 7 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 2

John Taylor Radar 5 M CL 21 3 22 5 22 5 Master 3

Heather Gulden NJr 7 M 20 3 18 7 20 3 Master 4

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 5 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 5

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 17 2 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 6

Matt & Andrea Cole Holly Rocket F CL 16 4 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 7

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 17 7 16 8 17 7 Sr. Elite 8

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 17 3 17 17 3 Senior 9

Caitlin Carroll Cy 3 M GSP 17 1 15 6 17 1 Senior 10

Heather Gulden Zing! 11mo F BSD 16 5 16 10 16 10 Senior 11

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 0.09 F YL 16 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 12

Janis Lovelace Reba 2.5 F YL 15 5 14 9 15 5 Senior 13

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 11 9 14 1 14 1 Junior 14

Matt & Andrea Cole Murphy M GR 11 9 12 4 12 4 Junior 15

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9 M GR 12 3 12 2 12 3 Junior 16

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD 10 8 8 10 10 8 Junior 17

John Taylor Ember 4 F GSP 9 4 8 1 9 4 Novice 18

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN OCT 2 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3.5 M DSD 23 5 22 10 23 5 Master Elite 1

John Taylor Radar 5 M CL 20 7 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 2

Lauren Forth Romeo 3.5 M AllAmx 20 9 20 3 20 9 Master 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M Bsdx 18 7 20 3 20 3 Master 4

Kim Ross Triton M YL 18 9 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 5

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx 18 2 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 6

Heather Gulden NJr 7 M 14 2 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 7

Heather Gulden Zing! 11mo F BSD 17 7 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 8

Matt & Andrea Cole Holly Rocket F CL 17 1 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 9

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 17 3 16 7 17 3 Senior 10

Caitlin Carroll Cy 3 M GSP 15 5 17 1 17 1 Senior 11

Lia Olowniuk Nola 1 F BSD-M 16 10 16 10 16 10 Senior 12

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 0.09 F YL 16 7 16 10 16 10 Senior 13

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 15 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 14

Janis Lovelace Reba 2.5 F YL 14 7 16 1 16 1 Senior 15

Paulette Lerman Jordan 9 M GR 14 8 14 8 Junior 16

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 13 4 14 7 14 7 Junior 17

Matt & Andrea Cole Murphy M GR 10 8 12 7 12 7 Junior 18

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD 8 9 8 1 8 9 Novice 19

John Taylor Ember 4 F GSP 7 1 8 4 8 4 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 1PM SUN OCT 2 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3.5 M DSD Macomb MI 25.1 Does flyball, protection, nosework and agility 38 1 39 4 77 5 Ultimate 1

Heather Gulden NJr 7 M Midland MI 34 1 35 5 69 6 Ultimate

Matt & Andrea Cole Holly Rocket F CL 33 6 32 9 66 3 Ultimate 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M Bsdx Greenville MI 26'4" 41 9 41 9 Master

Lauren Forth Romeo 3.5 M AllAmx St Clair Shores MI 22'7" 26 7 26 7 Junior 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN OCT 2 UAD @ BARKABOUT
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 6.16 5.94 5.94 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1 M DSD Macomb MI 17.1 Does flyball, protection, nosework and agility 7.37 7.67 7.37 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M Bsdx Greenville MI 26'4" 7.70 6.53 6.53



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT OCT 1 UAD @ BARKABOUT
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23'

B
ES
T PLACE

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 18 x x x x x oo 22 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3.5 M DSD Macomb MI 16 x x x oo 19 2

Susan Harrington MeepMeep 3 M BL Put In Bay OH 19 ox oo 19 3

Amy Klovski Emmett 5.5 M CL Lake Orion MI 16 x x x oo 18

Susan Harrington Zoom 7 M BL Put In Bay OH 15 x oo 15



FINALS 10/2/16 UAD @ BARKABOUT

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 13 7 12 10 Junior 1

Matt & Andrea Cole Murphy M GR MI 12 5 13 7 Junior 2

Dorey Brown Letty 3.5 F GSD Mason MI 8 4 9 1 Novice 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL St. Clair Shores MI 16 2 17 1 Senior 1

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 0.09 F YL Sterling Heights MI 16 8 14 5 Senior 2

Janis Lovelace Reba 2.5 F YL Sterling Heights MI 15 7 13 9 Senior 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSDx Ferndale MI 19 3 19 4 Sr. Elite

Kim Ross Triton M YL Ferndale MI 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite

Heather Gulden Zing! 11mo F BSD 14 4 17 10 Sr. Elite

Matt & Andrea Cole Holly Rocket F CL 16 1 17 9 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Grimm 1 M DSD Macomb MI 15 1 14 2 Senior 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lauren Forth Romeo 3.5 M AllAmx St Clair Shores MI 20 7 20 10 Master 1

Heather Gulden NJr 7 M Midland MI 20 2 14 1 Master

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3.5 M DSD Macomb MI 22 10 22 7 Master Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M Bsdx Greenville MI 21 5 19 4 Master


